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4 - 85-100 % 364 

3 - 70-84 % 110 

2 - 55-69 % 22 

1 - 30-54 % 1 

0 - Below 30 % 1 

 

4 - Thoroughly 206 

3 – Satisfactorily 278 

2 – Poorly 11 

1 – Indifferently 3 

0 – Will not teach 

at all 
0 
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4 – Always effective 333 

3 – Sometimes 

effective 
132 

2 – Just satisfactorily 27 

1– Generally 

ineffective 
5 

0– Very poor 

communication 
1 

 

4– Excellent 242 

3 – Very good 192 

2 – Good 59 

1 – Fair 5 

0– Poor 0 

 

4 – Always fair 319 

3 – Usually fair 152 

2 – Sometimes 

unfair 
21 

1 – Usually unfair 5 

0– Unfair 1 
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4 – Every time 298 

3 – Usually 143 

2 – 

Occasionally/Sometimes 
35 

1 – Rarely 13 

0– Never 9 

 

4 – Regularly 291 

3 – Often 122 

2 – Sometimes 63 

1 – Rarely 14 

0– Never 8 

 

4 – Significantly 208 

3 – Very well 240 

2 – Moderately 39 

1 – Marginally 7 

0– Not at all 4 
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4 – Strongly agree 241 

3 – Agree 206 

2 – Neutral 42 

1 – Disagree 7 

0– Strongly disagree 2 

 

4 – Every time 301 

3 – Usually 151 

2– Occasionally/Sometimes 33 

1 – Rarely 9 

0– Never 4 
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4 – Every time 303 

3 – Usually 159 

2 – 

Occasionally/Sometimes 
31 

1– Rarely 5 

0 – Never 0 

 

4 – Fully 287 

3 – Reasonably 158 

2 – Partially 39 

1 – Slightly 10 

0– Unable to 4 

 

4 – Every time 278 

3 – Usually 158 

2 – 

Occasionally/Sometimes 
40 

1 – Rarely 16 

0 – Never 6 
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4 – Strongly 

agree 
218 

3 – Agree 220 

2 – Neutral 52 

1 – Disagree 6 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
2 

 

4 – To a great 

extent 
237 

3 – Moderate 207 

2 – Some what 34 

1 – Very little 18 

0 – Not at all 2 

     

4 – Strongly agree 274 

3 – Agree 183 

2 – Neutral 35 

1 – Disagree 6 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
0 
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4 – To a great 

extent 
255 

3 – Moderate 181 

2 – Some what 36 

1 – Very little 23 

0 – Not at all 3 

 

4 – Above 90% 176 

3 – 70 – 89% 208 

2 – 50 – 69% 80 

1 – 30 – 49% 20 

0 – Below 29% 14 

 

4 –Strongly agree 246 

3 – Agree 212 

2 – Neutral 36 

1 – Disagree 4 

0 – Strongly 

disagree 
0 
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Section B: Feedback on Infrastructure and Facilities 

 

 

 

Excellent 166 

Very good 166 

Good 109 

Satisfactory 40 

Poor 17 

 

Excellent 214 

Very good 162 

Good 84 

Satisfactory 25 

Poor 13 

 

Excellent 188 

Very good 178 

Good 94 

Satisfactory 26 

Poor 12 
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Excellent 227 

Very good 155 

Good 85 

Satisfactory 20 

Poor 11 

 

Excellent 143 

Very good 124 

Good 85 

Satisfactory 23 

Poor 7 

 

Excellent 147 

Very good 150 

Good 118 

Satisfactory 50 

Poor 33 
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Excellent 206 

Very good 175 

Good 93 

Satisfactory 17 

Poor 7 

 

Excellent 134 

Very good 135 

Good 152 

Satisfactory 55 

Poor 22 

 

Excellent 154 

Very good 145 

Good 131 

Satisfactory 45 

Poor 23 
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                                                                                              Principal 

Dr.C.D.Marathe 

Excellent 176 

Very good 162 

Good 96 

Satisfactory 43 

Poor 21 

 

Excellent 183 

Very good 154 

Good 100 

Satisfactory 43 

Poor 18 

 


